
Logo/coupon on back of every ticket printed 
Ad in the Event Program
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
10 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Ad in the Event Program
Ability to create and name the “Bucks for Bras” drink  
  for the entire month of October 
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
6 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Ad in the Event Program
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
6 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Company logo or name displayed in event program
Company logo or name included on all event signage
Company logo/name on the runway
Reserved table for 6

Additional Sponsorship OpportunitiesAdditional Sponsorship Opportunities
You are invited to join Borrowed Bucks Roadhouse for the 9th annual Bucks for Bras event  

on Wednesday, October 23, 2019 to raise money for the fight against cancer.  
Proudly show your “support” by committing to an event sponsorship. 

The following sponsorships are available for you to consider:

Ticket Sponsor $2,500Ticket Sponsor $2,500

Drink Sponsor $1,500Drink Sponsor $1,500

Food Sponsor $1,000Food Sponsor $1,000

Runway Sponsor $750Runway Sponsor $750

SOLD!

SOLD!
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